ES-2310C:
8-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Gigabit Dual Media
Key FeaturesKey Features
Standard compliance
    ---IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
    ---IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
    ---IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX
    ---IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-X Ethernet

Fast EthernetSwitch
L2 Managed Switch
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
ES-2310C:
8-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Gigabit Dual Media
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2008-07.30 Version A
Technical information listed is subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Copyright  c  2008 Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
Optional SFP Fiber Module (See note below)
Note:
We recommend the SFP transceiver from the following vendors:
1. Ruby Tech Corporation
2. Agilient Technologies
3. AVAGO Technologies
4. Finisar Corporation
SFP.LC             1000Base-SX GE SFP Multi-Mode Fiber Module 850nm
SFP.LC.M2       1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode
                           1310nm 2km
SFP.LC.S10     1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 10Km Fiber Module
                           1310nm
SFP.LC.S30     1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 30Km Fiber Module
                           1310nm
SFP.L5.S50      1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 50Km Fiber Module
                           1550nm
SFP.BL5.S10   1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single
                           Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S10   1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single
                           Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
SFP.BL5.S20   1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single
                           Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S20   1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single
                           Fiber 1310nm, Type 2